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Membership/voting strength

club area members % Cum % Proxy
CRAC Rangiora 100 16% 16%
WRAC Masterton 43 7% 23%
Gyrate Tauranga 33 5% 28%
associate various 32 5% 33%
SRFC Southland 31 5% 38%
BOIAC Kerikeri 26 4% 42%
BOPMA Tauranga 25 4% 46%
FFC Feilding 25 4% 50%
MMC Feilding 24 4% 54%
GFG Geraldine 23 4% 58%
KAC Kaitaia 19 3% 61%
NMC Nelson 19 3% 64%
SCMC Timaru 19 3% 67%
WMC Hamilton 19 3% 70%
HBECAC Hastings 17 3% 73%
SSFC Stratford 17 3% 76%
WFC Whangarei 17 3% 78%
WCMC West Coast 16 3% 81%
FAC Te Anau 15 2% 83%
HBMC Hastings 11 2% 85%
NZAA 11 2% 87%
GBFC Takaka 10 2% 88%
CFC Coromandel 9 1% 90%
NMC Dargaville 9 1% 91%
EBOP Whakatane 8 1% 92%
GAC Gore 8 1% 94%
CHBAC Waipukurau 7 1% 95%
MBAC Whitianga 7 1% 96%
ARMAC Auckland 6 1% 97%
NOAC Oamaru 3 0% 97%

2 0% 98%
MMAC Matamata 2 0% 98%
MFC 2 0% 98%
MRFC Motueka 2 0% 99%
OMC Opotiki 2 0% 99%
CAC Christchurch 1 0% 99%
OAC Otago 1 0% 99%
PKI 1 0% 100%
RMAC Rotorua 1 0% 100%
SFC 1 0% 100%
WFC Wanaka 1 0% 100%
Total 625 100%
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